Company: Polypump
Telephone: 01296 488294
E-mail: sales@polypump.co.uk
Series description: Wilo-Rexa CUT
Wilo-Rexa CUT Wilo-Rexa CUT GI/GE
Special features/product advantages
Especially reliable due to ATEX approval and longitudinally watertight cable inlet
(CUT GE…)

E-mail: sales@polypump.co.uk
Series description: Wilo-Rexa CUT
Type key
  Example: Wilo-Rexa CUT GE03.26/P-T15-2-540X/P
 Rexa Submersible sewage pump with centrifugal
hydraulics
 CUT Series with macerator
 GE Hydraulic version:
GI = internal macerator
GE = external macerator
 03 Nominal diameter of the pressure
connection:
03 = DN 32
04 = DN 40
 26 Zero-delivery head in m
 P Motor version:
S = stainless steel motor housing
P = cast iron motor housing
 T Mains connection version:
M = 1~
T = 3~
 15 Value/10 = motor power P2 in kW
 2 Number of poles
 5 Frequency (5 = 50 Hz, 6 = 60 Hz)
 40 Code for rated voltage
 X Ex rating:
No supplement = not Ex-rated
X = Ex-rated
 P Additional electrical equipment:
No supplement = with bare cable end
P = with plug
Technical data
Mains connection: 1~230 V, 50 Hz or 3~400 V, 50 Hz